Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Nacional até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:56:33

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
16/5/2010 13:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:56:44.813 4 1:22.984 +0.614 14:01:07.151
(4) FABIO DA SILVA 2 1:24.581 +4.012 13:58:09.394 5 1:24.329 +1.959 14:02:31.480
1 13:56:43.180 3 1:23.581 +3.012 13:59:32.975 6 1:23.302 +0.932 14:03:54.782
2 1:17.418 +0.735 13:58:00.598 4 1:21.546 +0.977 14:00:54.521 7 1:23.175 +0.805 14:05:17.957
3 1:18.669 +1.986 13:59:19.267 5 1:21.218 +0.649 14:02:15.739 8 1:22.773 +0.403 14:06:40.730
4 1:17.545 +0.862 14:00:36.812 6 1:22.078 +1.509 14:03:37.817 9 1:24.078 +1.708 14:08:04.808
5 1:18.394 +1.711 14:01:55.206 7 1:21.671 +1.102 14:04:59.488 10 1:23.368 +0.998 14:09:28.176
6 1:17.406 +0.723 14:03:12.612 8 1:20.795 +0.226 14:06:20.283 11 1:22.472 +0.102 14:10:50.648
7 1:17.833 +1.150 14:04:30.445 9 1:20.892 +0.323 14:07:41.175 12 1:22.370 14:12:13.018
8 1:16.693 +0.010 14:05:47.138 10 1:22.165 +1.596 14:09:03.340 13 1:23.490 +1.120 14:13:36.508
9 1:16.683 14:07:03.821 11 1:21.854 +1.285 14:10:25.194
10 1:17.436 +0.753 14:08:21.257 12 1:21.229 +0.660 14:11:46.423 (74) RIQUELMO ADRIEL FRONZA DE CASTRO
1 1:18.012 +1.329 14:09:39.269 13 1:20.856 +0.287 14:13:07.279 1 13:56:44.518
12 1:18.459 +1.776 14:10:57.728 14 1:20.569 14:14:27.848 2 1:24.003 13:58:08.521
13 1:16.929 +0.246 14:12:14.657 3 1:24.991 +0.988 13:59:33.512
14 1:18.692 +2.009 14:13:33.349 (51) JHONATAN BERTO DEFELLIPE 4 1:25.016 +1.013 14:00:58.528
1 13:56:44.112 5 1:24.747 +0.744 14:02:23.275
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO 2 1:22.092 +0.965 13:58:06.204 6 1:24.948 +0.945 14:03:48.223
1 13:56:44.178 3 1:23.752 +2.625 13:59:29.956 7 1:25.022 +1.019 14:05:13.245
2 1:18.460 +1.952 13:58:02.638 4 1:22.996 +1.869 14:00:52.952 8 1:25.585 +1.582 14:06:38.830
3 1:17.258 +0.750 13:59:19.896 5 1:21.828 +0.701 14:02:14.780 9 1:27.234 +3.231 14:08:06.064
4 1:17.452 +0.944 14:00:37.348 6 1:22.176 +1.049 14:03:36.956 10 1:27.460 +3.457 14:09:33.524
5 1:17.497 +0.989 14:01:54.845 7 1:21.156 +0.029 14:04:58.112 1 1:27.459 +3.456 14:11:00.983
6 1:16.508 14:03:11.353 8 1:21.400 +0.273 14:06:19.512 12 1:26.323 +2.320 14:12:27.306
7 1:17.731 +1.223 14:04:29.084 9 121127 14:07:40.639 13 1:27.073 +3.070 14:13:54.379
8 1:17.770 +1.262 14:05:46.854 10 1:22.463 +1.336 14:09:03.102
9 1:17.578 +1.070 14:07:04.432 u 1:21.749 +0.622 14:10:24.851 (777) JOCEMAR REICHERT
10 1:18.369 +1.861 14:08:22.801 12 1:22.921 +1.794 14:11:47.772 1 13:56:45.722
11 1:16.877 +0.369 14:09:39.678 13 1:22.275 +1.148 14:13:10.047 2 1:25.978 +3.085 13:58:11.700
12 1:18.330 +1.822 14:10:58.008 14 1:25.572 +4.445 14:14:35.619 3 1:26.042 +3.149 13:59:37.742
13 1:19.034 +2.526 14:12:17.042 4 1:23.153 +0.260 14:01:00.895
14 1:23.732 +7.224 14:13:40.774 (5) JEAN CARLOS WOLFF 5 1:23.732 +0.839 14:02:24.627
1 13:56:45.183 6 1:23.395 +0.502 14:03:48.022
(788) RALF SCHAFER 2 1:25.624 +4.494 13:58:10.807 7 1:22.893 14:05:10.915
1 13:56:43.451 3 1:22.891 +1.761 13:59:33.698 8 1:25.895 +3.002 14:06:36.810
2 1:17.973 +0.537 13:58:01.424 4 1:22.233 +1.103 14:00:55.931 9 1:26.747 +3.854 14:08:03.557
3 1:17.436 13:59:18.860 5 1:21.130 14:02:17.061 10 1:27.044 +4.151 14:09:30.601
4 1:18.310 +0.874 14:00:37.170 6 1:22.215 +1.085 14:03:39.276 11 1:28.766 +5.873 14:10:59.367
5 1:19.200 +1.764 14:01:56.370 7 1:21.955 +0.825 14:05:01.231 12 1:28.649 +5.756 14:12:28.016
6 1:18.222 +0.786 14:03:14.592 8 1:21.983 +0.853 14:06:23.214 13 1:27.356 +4.463 14:13:55.372
7 1:19.170 +1.734 14:04:33.762 9 1:21.812 +0.682 14:07:45.026
8 1:20.379 +2.943 14:05:54.141 10 1:22.880 +1.750 14:09:07.906 (22) VITORIA GOHR
9 1:20.112 +2.676 14:07:14.253 1 1:22.870 +1.740 14:10:30.776 1 13:56:51.487
10 1:19.816 +2.380 14:08:34.069 12 1:22.113 +0.983 14:11:52.889 2 1:25.911 +2.263 13:58:17.398
11 1:20.735 +3.299 14:09:54.804 13 1:22.934 +1.804 14:13:15.823 3 1:27.252 +3.604 13:59:44.650
12 1:20.656 +3.220 14:11:15.460 14 1:24.470 +3.340 14:14:40.293 4 1:26.239 +2.501 14:01:10.889
13 1:20.481 +3.045 14:12:35.941 5 1:25.856 +2.208 14:02:36.745
14 1:24.219 +6.783 14:14:00.160 (65) RAULINO TORRENS NETO 6 1:26.125 +2.477 14:04:02.870
1 13:56:44.920 7 1:25.835 +2.187 14:05:28.705
(19) LUIS ANDRE DA SILVA 2 1:24.192 +2.139 13:58:09.112 8 1:25.218 +1.570 14:06:53.923
1 13:56.45.040 3 1:22.379 +0.326 13:59:31.491 9 1:26.549 +2.901 14:08:20.472
2 1:25.234 +4.634 13:58:10.274 4 1:22.119 +0.066 14:00:53.610 10 1:24.381 +0.733 14:09:44.853
3 1:23.913 +3.313 13:59:34.187 5 1:23.821 +1.768 14:02:17.431 1 1:24.340 +0.692 14:11:09.193
4 1:22.205 +1.605 14:00:56.392 6 1:35.339 +13.286 14:03:52.770 12 1:24.596 +0.948 14:12:33.789
5 1:21.673 +1.073 14:02:18.065 7 1:22.053 14:05:14.823 13 1:23.648 14:13:57.437
6 1:20.723 +0.123 14:03:38.788 8 1:22.392 +0.339 14:06:37.215
7 1:21.336 +0.736 14:05:00.124 9 1:24.014 +1.961 14:08:01.229 (82) ANDRE LUIZ RIBEIRO
8 1:21.201 +0.601 14:06:21.325 10 1:23.902 +1.849 14:09:25.131 1 13:56:50.320
9 1:20.655 +0.055 14:07:41.980 11 1:22.768 +0.715 14:10:47.899 2 1:24.885 +2.344 13:58:15.205
10 1:20.600 14:09:02.580 12 1:23.550 +1.497 14:12:11.449 3 1:25.220 +2.679 13:59:40.425
11 1:21.213 +0.613 14:10:23.793 13 1:23.700 +1.647 14:13:35.149 4 1:24.196 +1.655 14:01:04.621
12 1:21.840 +1.240 14:11:45.633 5 1:22.541 14:02:27.162
13 1:21.118 +0.518 14:13:06.751 (73) MARCOS AURELIO BOTTAMEDI 6 1:23.874 +1.333 14:03:51.036
14 1:20.787 +0.187 14:14:27.538 1 13:56:44.002 7 1:22.663 +0.122 14:05:13.699
2 1:25.846 +3.476 13:58:09.848 8 1:23.110 +0.569 14:06:36.809
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR 3 1:34.319 +11.949 13:59:44.167
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Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Nacional até 150cc 4T Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/5/2010 13:40. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:56:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
1 13:56:45.651
2 1:27.441 +4.283 13:58:13.092
3 1:25.986 +2.828 13:59:39.078
4 1:24.517 +1.359 14:01:03.595
5 1:23.158 14:02:26.753
6 1:23.825 +0.667 14:03:50.578
7 1:30.745 +7.587 14:05:21.323

(54) ANDERSON ROSA

1 13:56:43.253
2 1:18.988 +0.200 13:58:02.241
3 1:18.788 13:59:21.029
4 2:52.862 +1:34.074 14:02:13.891
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